Feldtest Reiten / Test en terrain Equitation
Chevenez 25.10.2022
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12 |Zarde laRouge-Eau |67AA912 |7.42019 |M |CH |Zack Riccione D Lachat Gérard &  |2713 |Bellelay BE (171 9.00 {7.00 (8.00 8.00(7.50 (8.00 |7.25 7.5816.50 (8.00 |9.00 |7.50 7.75) 1.78 1]8.00 [9.00
CH Eva
20 |Chalaco CH 67AA484 1243.2019 M |CH |Conteur Reichsgraf S Blanchard Jean-Daniel |2735 |Malleray BE [162 8.00 {7.00 (8.00 7.67(8.00 (8.00 |8.00 8.00{6.50 (7.50 |7.50 |8.00 7.38] 7.68 2]8.50 {9.00
31 |Bretton Look KWG CH |68AA043 |23.5.2019 M |CH |Bretton Leaf Firsten-Look D Kunz Walter 6022 |Grosswange|LU [165 9.00 |8.00 |8.00 8.33|7.00 |7.00 |6.50 6.83|7.50 |7.50 |7.50 |8.00 7.63] 7.60 3]9.00 |9.00
KWG n
25 |Shelby de la Cornoline |66AA379 |2.4.2019 |M |CH |Croesus Reichsgraf S Gerber Diane 2952 |Cornol JU [164 7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.00/8.00 |8.00 |8.00 8.00(6.50 |7.00 |7.50 |7.50 713 7.38 4]7.50 |8.50
CH
26 |Levanto du Col CH 67AA703 |9.52019 |M |CH |Lord Pezi Junior |Levaro S Kramer-Walti Reto & 3283 |Kallnach  |BE [164 7.00 |6.00 |8.00 7.00/8.00 |8.00 |7.75 7.92|7.50 |6.50 |8.00 |6.50 713 735 5]9.00 |9.00
Nicole
3 |Kodjac de laRouge-  |67AA911 |11.4.2019 M |CH |Karajan Stedinger SID  |Lachat Gérard & 2713 |Bellelay BE |177 7.00 |7.00 |8.00 7.33|7.00 |7.50 |6.75 7.08/8.00 |7.50 |7.50 |7.50 763 7.35 58.50 |9.00
Eau CH Eva
16 |Colanis CH 67AA910 |14.3.2019 |M |CH |Colore Chambertin S Meyer Robert 4712 |Laupersdorf |SO [163 8.00 |7.00 |6.00 7.00/8.00 |8.00 |8.00 8.00{7.00 |6.50 |7.00 |7.00 6.88] 7.29 719.00 |9.00
10 |Arkopilo HCW CH 66AA332 |10.5.2019 |M |CH |Arko Junior PMS |Pilotdino S Wiithrich Claudia & |4455 |Zunzgen |BL |171 7.00 |6.00 |7.00 6.67/8.00 |8.00 |7.75 7.92|7.50 |6.50 |7.00 |7.50 713 7.24 8]9.00 |9.00
Hansruedi
5 |Lambrusco des Laves |67AA243 |26.4.2019 M |CH |Lord Fantasy  |Karondo v. S Franchi Daniel 2712 |Le Fuet BE |166 7.00 |7.00 |6.00 6.67/8.00 |8.00 |7.75 7.926.00 |7.00 |7.00 |8.00 700 719 9]7.50 |9.00
CH KWG Schigsslihof
11 |Louna CH 66AA907 |25.5.2019 |F |CH |Commtoi Landjuweel St. S Guenot Roland 2354 |Goumois  |JU [166 8.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.33|7.50 |7.50 |6.75 7.25/6.50 |7.00 |7.50 |7.00 700 719 9]7.00 |9.00
Hubert
8 |CHG Ocarla CH 67AA885 |12.4.2019 |[F |CH |Ogano Cartani S Marco Moser 6418 |Rothenthur |SZ [165 8.00 |7.00 |8.00 7.67|7.50 |8.00 |7.75 7.75/6.50 |6.00 |6.50 |5.50 6.13] 7.8 11]6.50 |9.00
m
9  |Krokodile Dundee vom |67AA310 |28.3.2019 |M |CH |Kosimo vom Oklund S Wiggli Urs und 4206 |Seewen SO |SO [166 8.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.33|7.50 |7.50 |7.00 7.33/6.50 |6.50 |7.00 |7.00 6.75] 7.4 12]6.50 |9.00
Eigen CH Eigen Schnieper Barbara
23 |Balvénie ZSH CH 67AA753 |28.4.2019 |[F|CH |Balou Star Calido S Haas Leandra 6312 |Steinhausen|ZG [164 8.00 |8.00 |7.00 7.677.50 |8.00 |7.50 7.67/5.00 |6.00 |8.00 |5.00 6.00 741 13]9.00 |8.50
4 |Navaro de Mévilier CH |67AA414 352019 |M |CH |Noowanda Padarco van Het  |S Rossé Willy 2738 |Court BE |172 7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.00/7.00 |8.00 |7.50 7.50(7.50 |6.50 |7.00 |6.00 6.75] 7.08 141850 |7.50
Semilly Hertsveld
1 |Carnino du Pré-Mo CH |66AA799 |18.4.2019 |M |CH |Caruso KER Reichsgraf S Studer Philippe et {2800 |Delémont |JU [165 7.00 |6.00 |7.00 6.67/7.00 |8.00 |8.00 7.67|7.00 |6.50 |7.00 |7.00 6.88] 7.07 15]8.00 |9.00
Jacky
2 |Carissima de Oxalis |67AA947 |23.3.2019 |[F |CH |Chacfly PS Conteur S Huber Stephanie & |4208 |Nunningen |SO |164 8.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.33|7.00 |7.50 |7.25 7.25|7.00 |6.50 |6.50 |6.50 6.63] 7.07 15]5.50 |9.00
CH Urs
19 |Donaro von Gurbrii CH |67AA852 |13.3.2019 |M |CH |Don VHP Z C-Indoctro Il S Andrey Jean- 3629 |Oppligen |BE [171 8.00 |6.00 |7.00 7.0017.00 |7.50 |7.50 7.33|7.00 |6.50 |7.00 |7.00 6.88] 7.07 15[9.00 |9.00
N.O.P. Francois &
18 |Macciato MFW CH 67AA897 |12.5.2019 |[M |CH |Morricone Johnson D Fankhauser Max 4537 |Wiedlisbach |BE [177 6.00 |7.00 |8.00 7.0016.00 |6.50 |6.50 6.33/8.00 |7.50 |7.50 |8.00 7.75] 7.03| 18]9.00 |9.00
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7 |Sunshine CH 67AA710 |20.4.2019 |F  |CH |Stakkato Landor S S Touré Annigna 3280 |Murten FR [165 8.00 |6.00 |7.00 7.0016.50 |7.00 |6.75 6.75/7.00 |6.50 |7.50 |7.50 713 6.96[ 19]8.00 |9.00

27 |Kleiner Onkel vom 67AA308 |29.4.2019 M |CH |Kosimo vom Landino vom Eigen |S Wiggli Urs und 4206 |Seewen SO |SO [171 7.00 {6.00 {7.00 6.67(7.50 (8.00 |7.25 7.58|7.50 (6.50 |6.50 |5.50 6.50] 6.92] 20]8.50 [9.00

Eigen CH Eigen Schnieper Barbara
15 |Mio-Bellissimo de 67AA926 |12.5.2019 M |CA |Martinez Destano D Huber Stephanie & |4208 |Nunningen |SO |165 7.00 |6.00 |7.00 6.67/7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.00{7.00 |7.50 |7.50 |6.00 7.00] 6.89 21]8.00 |9.00
Oxalis AA CH Urs
30 |Aris de la Férouse CH |67AA917 (652019 |M |CH |Arko Up Market de S Quiquerez Emilie 2908 |Grandfontai [JU [170 7.00 |6.00 |7.00 6.67/7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.00(8.00 |6.50 |7.00 |6.50 7.00] 6.89( 21]9.00 |9.00
Gamet ne
29 |P'tit bonheur du Tillot |66AA909 |11.5.2019 M [CH |Commtoi Cockney Il S Lachat Frangois 2882 |St-Ursanne |JU [164 7.00 |6.00 |7.00 6.67/|7.00 |7.00 |7.25 7.08/6.00 |6.50 |7.00 |8.00 6.88] 6.88( 231850 [9.00
CH
13 |Jocorina CH 66AA369 |12.5.2019 |F  |CH |Coronino Quater S Unternahrer-Bigler |Marlyse 2738 |Court BE |162 7.00 |7.00 |6.00 6.678.00 |8.00 |8.00 8.00(5.50 |5.50 |6.50 |5.50 5.75] 6.81| 24]9.00 |9.00
6 |Loxitana CH 67AA235 |18.4.2019 |F  |CH |Loxydela Larno S Berger Carine 2900 |Porrentruy |JU |161 7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.0016.50 |7.00 |6.50 6.67/6.00 |6.00 |6.50 |7.00 6.38] 6.68) 251850 |8.50
Réselle
17 |Shannone des Cotes |66AA915 |10.2.2019 |[F  |CH |Commtoi Kay Epona S Jubin Christian 2922 |Courchavon [JU [165 7.00 |6.00 |6.00 6.3316.50 |7.00 |7.25 6.92|6.50 |6.50 |7.00 |6.50 6.63] 6.63 26]9.00 [9.00
CH
28 |Kivala CH 67AA299 |27.6.2019 (M |CH |Kosimo vom Fidelio du Thot S Juillerat Clément 2827 |Mervelier  |JU [163 7.00 |6.00 |7.00 6.67/5.50 |6.00 |5.50 5.67]7.50 |6.50 |7.50 |7.50 7.25] 6.53| 27]7.50 |8.50
Eigen
22 |Querida-Aurica de 67AA949 142019 |F |CH |Qaside MD Solero D Huber Stephanie & |4208 |Nunningen |SO |156 6.00 {7.00 [6.00 6.3316.00 |4.50 |5.00 5.1716.00 |7.00 |6.50 |5.50 6.25] 5.92 28]7.50 |9.00
Oxalis CH Urs
14 Promo Waldstar Z B-Z555040106.06.2019 F  Z  Renkum Papillon Gemini CL XX S Bandelier Marie- 2854 Bassecourt JU [158 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.33(6.00 6.50 7.25 6.58/6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50] 6.47| HC|7.50 [9.00
Claude
21 Josie D-4109197104.05.2019 F  WF Jovian Jazz D Lachat Gérard & 2713 Bellelay BE (168 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00(6.50 7.00 7.25 6.92|16.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.63] 7.51 HC[9.00 |9.00
Eva
24 Karina KM CH 67AA313 7.32019 F CH Kosimo vom Lifestar S Wiggli Urs und 4209 Seewen SO SO |0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00(NP [0.00 |0.00
Eigen Schnieper Barbara
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